



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/23/2021

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00424

Job # : 20-7009

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Rainbow Hills Water Main Replacement Project

Time And Date : 9/23/2021 at 10am

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00424 - 1. Timco Blasting and Coatings, Inc.				CO-00424 - 2. HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC				CO-00424 - 3. PRONTO SANDBLASTING &				CO-00424 - 4. R. L. JONES L P			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount				
1	103.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$25.00	241	\$6,025.00	\$7.00	241	\$1,687.00	\$5.00	241	\$1,205.00	\$5.00	241	\$1,205.00				
2	103.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS (< 1,000 SF)	SF	\$20.00	952	\$19,040.00	\$10.00	952	\$9,520.00	\$3.00	952	\$2,856.00	\$4.00	952	\$3,808.00				
3	103.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$15.00	2,624	\$39,360.00	\$8.00	2,624	\$20,992.00	\$3.00	2,624	\$7,872.00	\$4.00	2,624	\$10,496.00				
4	203.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TACK COAT	GAL	\$50.00	2,340	\$117,000.00	\$4.00	2,340	\$9,360.00	\$10.00	2,340	\$23,400.00	\$5.00	2,340	\$11,700.00				
5	205.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$100.00	4,434	\$443,400.00	\$57.31	4,434	\$254,112.54	\$95.00	4,434	\$421,230.00	\$125.00	4,434	\$554,250.00				
6	205.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HMAC TYPE "D" (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	20,950	\$628,500.00	\$10.63	20,950	\$222,698.50	\$18.00	20,950	\$377,100.00	\$10.00	20,950	\$209,500.00				
7	205.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HMAC TYPE "D" (3" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$40.00	2,445	\$97,800.00	\$18.00	2,445	\$44,010.00	\$32.00	2,445	\$78,240.00	\$11.00	2,445	\$26,895.00				
8	208.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(2" DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	18,125	\$543,750.00	\$5.00	18,125	\$90,625.00	\$9.00	18,125	\$163,125.00	\$2.00	18,125	\$36,250.00				
9	208.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(3" DEPTH)	SY	\$22.00	2,445	\$53,790.00	\$5.00	2,445	\$12,225.00	\$12.00	2,445	\$29,340.00	\$9.00	2,445	\$6,112.50				
10	299	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$25.00	276	\$6,900.00	\$190.00	276	\$52,440.00	\$180.00	276	\$49,680.00	\$250.00	276	\$69,000.00				
11	500.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$200.00	241	\$48,200.00	\$30.00	241	\$7,230.00	\$20.00	241	\$4,820.00	\$22.00	241	\$5,302.00				
12	502.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$110.00	162	\$17,820.00	\$100.00	162	\$16,200.00	\$80.00	162	\$12,960.00	\$100.00	162	\$16,200.00				
13	505.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE RIP-RAP (5" THICK)	SY	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$1,050.00	1	\$1,050.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00				
14	508.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL	LF	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	30	\$2,250.00	\$90.00	30	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	30	\$1,500.00				
15	503.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS-COMMERCIAL	SY	\$125.00	234	\$29,250.00	\$115.00	234	\$26,910.00	\$90.00	234	\$21,060.00	\$120.00	234	\$28,250.00				
16	515.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TOPSOIL	CY	\$30.00	167	\$5,010.00	\$35.00	167	\$5,845.00	\$20.00	167	\$3,340.00	\$35.00	167	\$5,845.00				
17	516.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$16.00	736	\$11,776.00	\$6.00	736	\$4,416.00	\$7.00	736	\$5,152.00	\$8.00	736	\$5,888.00				
18	520.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$18.00	923	\$16,614.00	\$2.00	923	\$1,846.00	\$5.00	923	\$4,615.00	\$2.00	923	\$1,846.00				
19	530.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00				
20	531	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS	EA	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$1,640.00	4	\$6,560.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00				
21	535	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LANE LINE	LF	\$15.00	200	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	200	\$400.00	\$3.00	200	\$600.00	\$2.00	200	\$400.00				
22	535.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	\$15.00	794	\$11,910.00	\$2.00	794	\$1,588.00	\$3.00	794	\$2,382.00	\$2.00	794	\$1,588.00				
23	535.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (< 30,000 LF)	LF	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	40	\$80.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00	\$2.00	40	\$80.00				
24	535.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$25.00	794	\$19,850.00	\$3.00	794	\$2,382.00	\$5.00	794	\$3,970.00	\$4.00	794	\$3,176.00				
25	535.9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	LEFT WHITE ARROW	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00				
26	535.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00				
27	535.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BICYCLE RIDER SYMBOL	EA	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	2	\$800.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00				
28	537.8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-A-A)	EA	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	20	\$100.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00				
29	540.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ROCK FILTER DAMS(INSTALL)(TYPE 1)	LF	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	12	\$600.00	\$70.00	12	\$840.00	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00				
30	540.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ROCK FILTER DAMS(REMOVE)(TYPE 1)	LF	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	12	\$120.00	\$30.00	12	\$360.00	\$30.00	12	\$360.00				
31	540.6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL)	SY	\$30.00	290	\$8,700.00	\$35.00	290	\$10,150.00	\$27.00	290	\$7,830.00	\$0.50	290	\$145.00				
32	540.6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	\$30.00	290	\$8,700.00	\$7.00	290	\$2,030.00	\$12.00	290	\$3,480.00	\$0.50	290	\$145.00				
33	540.9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	\$3.00	339	\$1,017.00	\$3.00	339	\$1,017.00	\$4.00	339	\$1,356.00	\$3.50	339	\$1,186.50				
34	540.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CURB INLET GRAVEL FILTERS	LF	\$5.00	334	\$1,670.00	\$25.00	334	\$8,350.00	\$6.00	334	\$2,004.00	\$5.00	334	\$1,670.00				
35	550	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$7.00	11,130	\$77,910.00	\$2.00	11,130	\$22,260.00	\$1.00	11,130	\$11,130.00	\$5.00	11,130	\$55,650.00				
36	801.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TREE PROTECTION	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00				
37	815	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$20.00	280	\$5,600.00	\$60.00	280	\$16,800.00	\$40.00	280	\$11,200.00	\$80.00	280	\$22,400.00				
38	815	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$48.00	8,474	\$415,226.00	\$93.00	8,474	\$788,082.00	\$90.00	8,474	\$762,660.00	\$113.00	8,474	\$957,562.00				
39	815	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$88.00	2,376	\$209,088.00	\$128.00	2,376	\$304,128.00	\$115.00	2,376	\$273,240.00	\$150.00	2,376	\$356,400.00				
40	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	RELAY 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$900.00	136	\$122,400.00	\$2,900.00	136	\$394,400.00	\$1,100.00	136	\$149,600.00	\$2,500.00	136	\$340,000.00				
41	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	RELAY 3/4" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,800.00	122	\$219,600.00	\$4,900.00	122	\$597,800.00	\$2,100.00	122	\$256,200.00	\$4,500.00	122	\$549,000.00				
42	824.5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CUSTOMER SHUT-OFF VALVE	EA	\$275.00	258	\$70,950.00	\$550.00	258	\$141,900.00	\$200.00	258	\$51,600.00	\$200.00	258	\$51,600.00				



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/23/2021

43	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,600.00	30	\$78,000.00	\$2,700.00	30	\$81,000.00	\$2,000.00	30	\$60,000.00	\$2,000.00	30	\$60,000.00
44	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" GATE VALVES (REPLACE EX. SHUT-OFF VALVES)	EA	\$2,600.00	13	\$33,800.00	\$2,800.00	13	\$36,400.00	\$3,000.00	13	\$39,000.00	\$3,000.00	13	\$39,000.00
45	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" GATE VALVES	EA	\$3,900.00	10	\$39,000.00	\$3,800.00	10	\$38,000.00	\$3,500.00	10	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00
46	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" GATE VALVES (REPLACE EX. SHUT-OFF VALVES)	EA	\$3,900.00	3	\$11,700.00	\$4,100.00	3	\$12,300.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00
47	831	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8"x8" CUT-IN-TEE	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
48	832	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT TAP 24" X 12" TAPPING SLEEVES & VALVES	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00
49	833	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	EXISTING METER AND NEW METER BOX RELOCATION	EA	\$800.00	258	\$206,400.00	\$450.00	258	\$116,100.00	\$150.00	258	\$38,700.00	\$150.00	258	\$38,700.00
50	833	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	NEW METER BOX	EA	\$175.00	258	\$45,150.00	\$450.00	258	\$116,100.00	\$150.00	258	\$38,700.00	\$100.00	258	\$25,800.00
51	834.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$5,900.00	21	\$123,900.00	\$5,000.00	21	\$105,000.00	\$6,000.00	21	\$126,000.00	\$6,000.00	21	\$126,000.00
52	836	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$13,000.00	21	\$273,000.00	\$4,700.00	21	\$98,700.00	\$8,000.00	21	\$168,000.00	\$4,000.00	21	\$84,000.00
53	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$1,545.00	6	\$9,270.00	\$6,800.00	6	\$40,800.00	\$2,400.00	6	\$14,400.00	\$3,000.00	6	\$18,000.00
54	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00	\$8,800.00	7	\$61,600.00	\$2,800.00	7	\$19,600.00	\$3,000.00	7	\$21,000.00
55	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$2,000.00	9	\$18,000.00	\$9,000.00	9	\$81,000.00	\$3,600.00	9	\$32,400.00	\$4,000.00	9	\$36,000.00
56	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	2	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
57	841	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$2,500.00	18	\$45,000.00	\$1,600.00	18	\$28,800.00	\$2,400.00	18	\$43,200.00	\$50.00	18	\$900.00
58	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" BLOWOFF, PERMANENT	EA	\$2,800.00	5	\$14,000.00	\$4,900.00	5	\$24,500.00	\$2,400.00	5	\$12,000.00	\$1,900.00	5	\$550.00
59	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,500.00	25	\$37,500.00	\$1,290.00	25	\$32,250.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$37,500.00	\$500.00	25	\$12,500.00
60	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$11,000.00	2	\$22,000.00	\$9,800.00	2	\$19,600.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00
61	858	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE ENCASMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$1,487.83	2	\$2,975.66	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$250.00	2	\$500.00
62	1020	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR (6"-12")	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
63	1020.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	AC PIPE WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR (6"-12")	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
64	3000	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE	LF	\$100.00	715	\$71,500.00	\$53.00	715	\$37,895.00	\$20.00	715	\$14,300.00	\$15.00	715	\$10,725.00
65	3001	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	POWER POLE BRACING	EA	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00
66	SC 16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SUE QL-A POTHOLING (ALL DEPTH)	EA	\$500.00	22	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	22	\$24,200.00	\$2,500.00	22	\$55,000.00	\$1,000.00	22	\$22,000.00
67	SC 18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	EXISTING BRIDGE PROTECT, REMOVE, STORAGE AND REINSTALL	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
68	SC 19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SITE OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
69	SS 102550	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ABANDONMENT OF WATER MAIN AND APPURTENANCES	LF	\$50.00	78	\$3,900.00	\$65.00	78	\$5,070.00	\$30.00	78	\$2,340.00	\$40.00	78	\$3,120.00
70	SS 6001	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARDS	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
					Total			\$4,473,626.00			\$4,296,554.70			\$3,815,387.00			\$4,024,955.00
71	100.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION (≤ 10%)	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$415,000.00	1	\$415,000.00	\$380,000.00	1	\$380,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00
72	101.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY (≤ 5%)	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$207,000.00	1	\$207,000.00	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$115,000.00	1	\$115,000.00
73	102.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$50,000.00	3	\$150,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00
					Total			\$350,000.00			\$652,000.00			\$585,000.00			\$418,000.00
					Total Bid Price			\$4,823,626.00			\$4,948,554.70			\$4,400,387.00			\$4,442,955.00
Calendar Days To Complete :					400			\$4,823,626.00			\$4,948,554.70			\$4,390,387.00			\$4,442,955.00